
B O T T L E  S E R V I C E  -  S P I R I T S  C O L L E C T I O N  
VODKA
Belvedere Magnum 1.75L
Grey Goose Magnum 1.75L       
Grey Goose                             
Grey Goose VX                           
Absolut Elyx            
Absolut                      

TEQUILA  
Don Julio 1942
Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Blanco                             
Avion 44                                       
Avion Anejo
Avion Reposado
Avion Silver   
Patron Anejo
Patron Reposado
Patron Silver                                       

GIN
Tanqueray 10
Bombay Sapphire

RUM
Ron Zacapa
Bacardi

All groups of 5 or more are subject to a 20% service fee.

WHISKEY + BOURBON
Jameson                                                                                       
Makers Mark                                              
Bulleit Bourbon  
Crown Royal  
Hibiki 'Harmony'   

SCOTCH
Johnny Walker Blue Label      
Johnny Walker Black Label    
Macallan 18                             
Macallan 15                              
Macallan 12                          
Glenlivet 12                           
Glenlivet Nadurra Olorosso Sherry Cask 

COGNAC
Hennessy XO
Hennessy Privilege VSOP
Hennessy VS
D'USSE XO
D'USSE VSOP  
Remy 1738
Remy VSOP

650
650   
325                          
475                         
325
275                             

700                     
450                              
375                                    
325
600                                           
400
350
300
400
350
300

375
325

400
275

300                         
325                          
300                         
300
400    
 

800     
375    
900                         
550                         
400                         
375                          
450

800
450
350
700
350
450
400

C H A M P A G N E  B Y  T H E  B O T T L E

METHUSELAH - 6 Liters
Veuve Clicquot, Brut
G.H. Mumm

JEROBOAM - 3 Liters
Dom Perignon, Cuvee Vintage '02
Veuve Cilcquot, Yellow Label

MAGNUM - 1.5 Liters
Armand de Brignac, Rose
(Ace of Spades)
Dom Perignon, Rose 
Dom Perignon, Cuvee Luminous
Veuve Clicquot, Rose
Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label
Moet & Chandon Nectar Imperial Rose

NON VINTAGE
Laurent Perrier, Rose
Veuve Clicquot, Rose
Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label
Moet & Chandon, Nectar Imperial Rose
Moet & Chandon, Rose

2750
1700

4000
1300

2000

2750
1400
575
450
550

225
250
200
250 
225                   

PRESTIGE CUVEE ROSE
Armand de Brignac, Rose (Ace of Spades)
Krug, Rose
Dom Perignon, Rose Vintage '00, '04, '05
Perrier-Jouet, Belle Epoque Rose Vintage '05
Veuve Clicquot, La Grande Dame Rose
Vintage '06

PRESTIGE CUVEE
Armand de Brignac, Brut (Ace of Spades)
Krug, Grand Cuvee
Dom Perignon, P2 Plentitude Vintage '98
Dom Perignon, Luminous Brut
Perrier-Jouet, Belle Epoque, 2002 Vintage
Perrier-Jouet, Belle Epoque Luminous
Rare Millesime '02

1250                
750                  
800                 
750
400    
 

850  
600                 
850                 
700
450                  
400                 
325


